222222222

POST MARKET MIRROR

DAILY NEWSLETTER




QUICK REVIEW

DAILY POST MARKET MIRROR

» The BSE Sensex ended at 78,017.19 up by 32.81 points or 0.04% after trading in a range
of 78,741.69 and 77,745.63.There were 10 stocks advancing and 20 stock disadvancing
on the index.

» The broader indices ended in green; the BSE Mid cap index was down by 1.13% and
Small cap index was down by 1.63%.

» The top gaining and losing sectoral indices on the BSE were,Realty was down by -
1.51%,Utilities was down by 1.39%,0il and Gas was down by 1.31%,Telecom was down
by 1.11%,Capital Goods was down by 1.01%,FMCG was down by 0.36%,were the losing
sector in the index.

» There were ULTRACEMCO was up by 3.32%, BAJAJFINSV was up by 2.71%, INFY was up
by 2.48%,AXISBANK was up by 1.97%,HDFCBANK was up by 1.13%,top gainer on the
Sensex.

»  There were ZOMATO was down by 5.79%, INDUSINDBK was down by 4.76%,
ADANIPORTS was down by 1.44%,M&M was down by 1.39%,RELIANCE was down by
1.23%,top losers on the Sensex.

» The CNX Nifty ended at 23,668.65 up by 10.3 points or 0.04% after trading in a range of
23,869.6 and 23,601.4.There were 16 stocks advancing and 34 stock disadvancing on the
index.

WWW. JAINAM.IN




MARKET VIEW

DAILY POST MARKET MIRROR

INDICES WATCH

Shanghai Composite
Hang Seng

Jakarta Composite
KLSE Composite
Nikkei

Straits Times

KOSPI Composite

Taiwan Weighted

SENSEX TOP 5 GAINERS

ULTRACEMCO

BAJAJFINSV

INFY

AXISBANK

HDFCBANK

SENSEX TOP 5 LOSERS

ZOMATO
INDUSINDBK
ADANIPORTS
M&M

RELIANCE

*Data are subject to change as per market

3,369.98

23,344.25

6,235.62

1,503.82

37,780.54

3,954.53

2,615.81

22,273.19

11,417.85

1,946.10

1,631.70

1,119.60

1,821.45

209.80

637.30

1,183.30

2,736.80

1,285.40

-0.05

-561.31

74.40

-1.63

172.05

18.20

-16.26

166.55

3.32%

2.71%

2.48%

1.97%

1.13%

-5.79%

-4.76%

-1.44%

-1.39%

-1.23%

UNCH

-2.35

1.21

-0.11

0.46

0.46

-0.62

0.75

WWW. JAINAM.IN



RESEARCH TEAM

Kiran Jani Vaishali Patel
Research head (Technical) Sr.Research Analyst (Technical)

Ashish Maurya Bhargav Rangrej Maan Thakkar Saikumar Kokkula
Jr.Research Analyst (Technical) Jr.Research Analyst (Technical) Jr.Research Analyst (Technical) Jr.Research Analyst (Technical)
DISCLAIMER

For Disclaimer and Disclosure please click on the following link:

https://www.jainam.in/wpcontent/uploads/2024/11/DisclosureandDisclaimer_ResearchAnalyst.pdf

CONTACT US

& Prosperity with Security

JAINAM HOUSE

Nr. Shardayatan School, Kargil Chowk, New Passport
Office Road, Piplod, Surat 7

0261 2305555 | research.report@jainam.biz Scan the code to Join our

whatsapp group




