

POST MARKET MIRROR

DAILY NEWSLETTER

Quick Review | Market View



- The BSE Sensex ended at 78,017.19 up by 32.81 points or 0.04% after trading in a range of 78,741.69 and 77,745.63. There were 10 stocks advancing and 20 stock disadvancing on the index.
- The broader indices ended in green; the BSE Mid cap index was down by 1.13% and Small cap index was down by 1.63%.
- The top gaining and losing sectoral indices on the BSE were, Realty was down by 1.51%, Utilities was down by 1.39%, Oil and Gas was down by 1.31%, Telecom was down by 1.11%, Capital Goods was down by 1.01%, FMCG was down by 0.36%, were the losing sector in the index.
- There were ULTRACEMCO was up by 3.32%, BAJAJFINSV was up by 2.71%, INFY was up by 2.48%, AXISBANK was up by 1.97%, HDFCBANK was up by 1.13%, top gainer on the Sensex.
- There were ZOMATO was down by 5.79%, INDUSINDBK was down by 4.76%, ADANIPORTS was down by 1.44%,M&M was down by 1.39%,RELIANCE was down by 1.23%,top losers on the Sensex.
- The CNX Nifty ended at 23,668.65 up by 10.3 points or 0.04% after trading in a range of 23,869.6 and 23,601.4. There were 16 stocks advancing and 34 stock disadvancing on the index.

INDICES WATCH

ASIAN INDICES	CLOSE	CHANGE	CHANGE(%)
Shanghai Composite	3,369.98	-0.05	UNCH
Hang Seng	23,344.25	-561.31	-2.35
Jakarta Composite	6,235.62	74.40	1.21
KLSE Composite	1,503.82	-1.63	-0.11
Nikkei	37,780.54	172.05	0.46
Straits Times	3,954.53	18.20	0.46
KOSPI Composite	2,615.81	-16.26	-0.62
Taiwan Weighted	22,273.19	166.55	0.75

SENSEX TOP 5 GAINERS

EQUITY	CURRENT PRICE	CHANGE(%)
ULTRACEMCO	11,417.85	3.32%
BAJAJFINSV	1,946.10	2.71%
INFY	1,631.70	2.48%
AXISBANK	1,119.60	1.97%
HDFCBANK	1,821.45	1.13%

SENSEX TOP 5 LOSERS

EQUITY	CURRENT PRICE	CHANGE(%)
ZOMATO	209.80	-5.79%
INDUSINDBK	637.30	-4.76%
ADANIPORTS	1,183.30	-1.44%
M&M	2,736.80	-1.39%
RELIANCE	1,285.40	-1.23%

^{*}Data are subject to change as per market

RESEARCH TEAM

Kiran Jani		Vaishali Patel	
Research head (Technical)		Sr.Research Analyst (Technical)	
Ashish Maurya Jr.Research Analyst (Technical)	Bhargav Rangrej Jr.Research Analyst (Technical)	Maan Thakkar Jr.Research Analyst (Technical)	Saikumar Kokkula Jr.Research Analyst (Technical)

DISCLAIMER

For Disclaimer and Disclosure please click on the following link:

https://www.jainam.in/wpcontent/uploads/2024/11/DisclosureandDisclaimer_ResearchAnalyst.pdf

CONTACT US



JAINAM HOUSE

Nr. Shardayatan School, Kargil Chowk, New Passport Office Road, Piplod, Surat 7

0261 2305555 | research.report@jainam.biz



Scan the code to Join our whatsapp group

